Restoration Generation

Restoring Generations of Relationships

I (we) want to join the RESGEN support team! After prayerful consideration, I (we) would like to:

\diamond	Become a Monthly Team Member	\$50	_\$100	\$250	\$	other
	I prefer: monthly receipts OR	only a yea	ar-end gift s	ummary/re	eceipt	
\diamond	Become an Annual Team Member	\$500	_\$1000 _	\$2500	\$	other
Name(s)	Address				
City		State		_Zip		
Phone:	Cell Home			_Work		
Email:		Email:				

Electronic Funds Transfer Option - Automatic Withdrawal from Checking Account

If you would like to have your monthly support for Restoration Generation automatically withdrawn from your checking account through an Electronic Funds Transfer, please provide the needed information below.

I hereby authorize my bank to transfer \$______ from my account to Restoration Generation, Inc.
Please withdraw these funds on the ______ 5th of each month OR ______ 20th of each month
Signature (Required) ______ Starting Date ______

PLEASE ATTACH A VOIDED CHECK

THANK YOU FOR JOINING OUR TEAM!

Restoration Generation, Inc. (501c3 / EIN 27-1864860) relies solely on donations to accomplish its mission.

Restoration Generation PO Box 91405 Sioux Falls, SD 57109 tom@resgen.org